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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

3AM-IQA1626 Sewage Lagoon O&M, Landfill O&M, Updated Monitoring Program 

Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Mar 8, 2019 at 10:01 AM
To: "Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC)" <bridget.campbell@canada.ca>, richard.bingley@canada.ca, "Parsons, Ian
(AADNC/AANDC)" <ian.parsons@canada.ca>, "Mike, Margaret (AADNC/AANDC)" <margaret.mike@canada.ca>,
bradley.summerfield@canada.ca
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Derek Donald <derek.donald@nwb-oen.ca>, Karén Kharatyan
<karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,
 
The Nunavut Water Board requests parties reply by March 14, 2019, whether or not City of Iqaluit response, attached, has
addressed parties concerns.
 
Regards,
 
Richard
 
 
 

 
 
 
On Mon, Jan 21, 2019 at 3:40 PM Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> wrote: 
[Quoted text hidden]
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